()) Petroleum	Information.
	Pelantages

COUNTY	LÉA PELD	Jalmat		© Cupyright STATE NM	d Reproduction Prohibits
OPR	CONOCO, INC.				5-27155
NO	8 uss Vaughn "A-14"	1		MAP	3-2/155
	Sec 14, T24S, R36E			(O-ORD	
· · · ·	2310 FNL, 660 FWL of S	Sec		9-2-	24 NM
· 	8 mi NW/Jal	SP	v 6-24-		
"SG		WELL CLASS: IN		LSE. CODE	
	5/8-1146-620 sx	FORMATION	DATUM	FORMATION	DATUM
51	/2-3462-910 sx				
		TU 3462 (1	(TES)	PBD 3270	

IP (Yates) Perfs 3161-3253 F 7 BOPD. Pot based on 24 hr test thru 38/64 chk. GOR 51,429; gty (NR); CP 105; TP 46

CONTR Baker #54 OPRSHEV 3359 GL SUB-S 10	-
--	---

6-26-81 7-2-81 7-13-81 8-7-81	F.R. 11-24-80 PD 3460 RT (Yates) Drlg 850 redbed Drlg 2043 salt & anhy TD 3462; WOCU TD 3462; PBD 3270; SI
8-17-81	Perf (Yates) @ 3161, 3162, 3174, 3177, 3192, 3207, 3211, 3214, 3216, 3243, 3249, 3253 w/1 SPI Acid (3161-3253) 1000 gals TD 3462; PBD 3270; Flwg
8-2081	Frac (3161-3253) 12,600 gals wtr + 5400 gals methanol + 18,000 gals CO <sub>2</sub> + 75,000# sd Flwd 7 BO + 449 MCFGPD in 24 hrs (3161-3253) TD 3462; PBD 3270; WOSP
9-7-81 9-12-81	TD 3462; PBD 3270; Complete Rig Released 7-7-81 COMPLETION ISSUED

9-2-24 NM IC 30-025-70568-80

.

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRIC				
P.O. Box	1980,	Hobbs,	NM	88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

### **OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION**

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

#### WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator	4						Lease						Well No.	
Sidney	r Lani	.er					Vaughn A-14 8							
Unit Letter	Secti			Townshi	P		Range	:				County		
E		_4			4 S			<b>3</b> 6 E	J	י	MPM	Lea		
Actual Footage L				l										
2310		rom the	N	orth		line and	66	C.		fee	t from t	he West	line	
Ground level Elev		P		Formatio	n		Pool						Dedicated	Acreage:
3355.3		3	ates	Seve	n Riv	ers		Jalma	.t				40	Acres
	ine the a	reage d	edicated	to the sul	oject well	by colored pe	encil or h	achure m	arks on the p	plat below.				
2. If m	ore than	one leas	e is dedi	cated to th	ne well, o	outline each an	d identif	y the own	nership there	of (both as to	workin	ig interest and	royalty).	
3. lf m	ore than	one leas	e of diff	erent own	ership is	dedicated to the	ne well, i	have the i	nterest of all	owners been	onsoli	idated by com	munitization,	
unit	ization, fo	rce-poc	ling, etc.		16		me of a	maalidati	~					
If answ	Yes	" list the		No and tract	II ans description	wer is "yes" ty ons which hav	ype or co ve actuali	v been co	nsolidated.	(Use reverse	side of			
this for	m if pec	essary.												
No alle	w sidew	ill be as	signed to	the well	until all i	interests have	been con	solidated	(by commu	nitization, uni	itization	, forced-poolin	g, or otherw	ise)
or unti	i a non-si	andard	unit, elin	unating s	ich intere	st, has been a	pproved	by the Di	V15ЮП.					· .
·;		ī				<b></b>						<b>OPERA</b> 1	OR CER	TIFICATION
í í	-	ļ										•	• -	at the information
		-						1						und complete to the
		ł										est of my know	ieuze ana vi	anej.
											S	ignature		
								1				•	i Hak	1.
		1				1					P	rinted Name		K7
												Donna Ho	ller	
		<u> </u>									-     p	osition		<del></del>
23	B1C '	Í										Agent		
<i>4</i> .,												ompany		
												Sidney L	anier	
	,	- K										ate		
+ 660 + c	17	Í										8/19/93		
- 000.40	9	İ									F	SURVEY	OR CER	TIFICATION
	<b>.</b>	i							ļ		-	DORVE		
		i									I	hereby certij	fy that the	well location show
		i							ĺ					from field notes a
		i										•	-	me or under m same is true an
		1												my knowledge an
									1		1 1	belief.	,	
		1							1			-		
									1 1			Date Surveyed		
						†			╋╾╺──╺ <del>─</del> ─ 		-1  -	Signature & S	eal of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		!							l 1			Professional S	urveyor	
ľ		ļ							1					
		ļ							1					
									ļ					
									ļ					
									ļ		-	Certificate No		
						<u> </u>								
											=			
0 330 660	990	1320	1650	1980 2	310 20	540 2	2000	1500	1000	500	0			

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

#### State of New Mexico Emergy, Minerals and Natural Resources Departmen...

-----

# OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

Sania Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

#### WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator	·	· · · · ·			Lease		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Well No.
Conoco	), II	nc.			Vaug	hn A-1	8	
Unit Letter	Secti	OI	Township		Range		County	
Е		14	24S		3	6-E	NMPN	Lea
Actual Footage Loc	ation o	f Well:						
2310	feet f	from the NOI	rth	line and	660		feet from	the West line
Ground level Elev.		Producin	g Formation		Pool			Dedicated Acreage:
3355.3		Yate	28		Ja	lmat	T-Y-SR	240 Acres
2. If mor	e than (	one lease is ded		outline each and	ncil or hachure i identify the c	marks on wnership t	the plat'below. hereof (both as to work	ing interest and royalty).
unitize If answer this form No allow	tion, fo Yes is "no" if necc able wi	" list the ownern essary.	2? No If an and tract descrip o the well until al	nswer is "yes" ty tions which have i interests have b	pe of consolidate actually been	consolidat	ed. (Use reverse side o	f n, forced-pooling, or otherwise)
			ninating such inte	rest, nas been ap	proved by the	DIVISION.		
8 0,099 8 0,099								OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature Jerry W. Hoover Position Sr. Conservation Coordinato Company Conoco, Inc. Date June 20, 1991
<u>ا</u>	NSP	- 1392	0 <sub>1</sub>					SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed
								Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.
				540 200	0 1500	1000	500 0	
		1000	1700 2010 20	200	· 1300	1000	300 U	

NSP 1392

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

# DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

## **OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION**

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

#### WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator			·	Lease				Well No.	
Conoce	o Inc			Va	ighn	A-14		8	
Unit Letter Secti	01 14	Township 24-	S	Kange	36-6	NM	County L	ea	
Actual Footage Location o	f Well:		<u> </u>						
2310 feet		Jorth	line and	ماما	0	feet fr	om the $W_{0}$	237 line	
Ground level Elev.	Producing	Formation		Pool	TI	1		Dedicated Acrea	ge:
3355.3		tes			Jalma			40	Acres
1. Outline the a	creage dedicated	to the subject we	и ву соютеа рег	icit of nachure	marks on the j	plat delow.			
2. If more than	one lease is dedi	cated to the well,	outline each and	identify the o	wnership there	of (both as to we	whing interest and	royalty).	
	one lease of diffe		dedicated to the	e well, have the	e interest of all	owners been co	nsolidated by com	munitization,	
Yes	" list the summer	No If an and tract descript	swer is "yes" ty			(I les reverse sid	- of	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
this form if nec		and tract descript			consoridated.		εOI		
No allowable w	ill be assigned to	the well until all unating such inter				nitization, unitiza	tion, forced-poolin	g, or otherwise)	
					<u> </u>			OR CERTIFIC	
	i				i			certify that th in in true and co	
	i				İ			ledge and belief.	,
					1		Signature		
01	ļ				!		Mahn		)
2310							Printed Name	e sump	
			<b>↓</b>		+		W.W	. Baker	
					1		Position	<	
L	l;				i		Adm. Company	Supervis	bor
	li				i		1	oco Inc	
	lj				Ì		Date	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1660'	ļ				1			9-89	
	<u>  </u>				 -+		SURVEY	OR CERTIFIC	CATION
							I hereby certif	fy that the well i	ocation shown
					Ì		on this plat w	as plotted from	field notes of
					i			<b>made by me</b> d that the sam	
	i				İ			e best of my k	
	Ì				1		belief.		
	ļ				1		Date Surveyed		
			T		·		Signature & Se	al of	
					i		Professional St	rveyor	
	1	4			i				
	i				I				
	Ī				[				
							Certificate No.		
								<del></del>	
0 330 660 990	1320 1650	1980 2310 2	640 20	00 1500	1000	500 0			

Reclassion to al 7.1-89

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Porm C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

		All distances must be	from the o	uter boundaries of	the Section.	
			Lease	hall hall hall hall hall hall hall hall		Well No.
	ction	Township		aughn A-14		8
E Se	14	Township 24-S	Rœ	же 36-Е	Lea	
ual Footage Locatio	- •	27-0				•.
2310	-	lorth une -	660	)	West	<b>.</b> .
and Level Elev.	Producing For	ine un	Pool	teet	t from the	line Dedicated Acreage:
3355.3	Yates			Jalmat		240
. Outline the a	creage dedicat	ted to the subject	well by co	olored pencil o	r hachure marks on t	he plat below.
. If more than interest and r	one lease is oyalty).	dedicated to the we	ell, outlin	e each and iden	ntify the ownership t	hereof (both as to worki
If more than c dated by comr	nunitization, u	fferent ownership is nitization, force-poo swer is "yes," type	ling. etc?		have the interests of	f all owners been conso
this form if ne No allowable v	cessary.) will be assigne	d to the well until a	ll interes	ts have been c	onsolidated (by com	ated. (Use reverse side munitization, unitizatio approved by the Commi
· · · · / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	(/)	·····		4		
	4			* 		CERTIFICATION
	1			1		and the share that the
	1			I .		certify that the information co
·				1	1 1	rein is true and complete to the
	4			l I	Dest of m	y knowledge and belief.
	-					· · ·
				1	Name	· · ·
	·				Laure	iel I. Luonn
1					Position	
SAC .				1	Adm	inistrative Supervisor
۲ <u>ط</u>					Сотрату	· · ·
						noco Inc.
~~ <b>~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~</b>				1	Date	JUN 2 0 1983
-				-		
	11111111	11111		t		
•• ••	1					
	1			1		certify that the well.locatie
	1	1		1		this plat was plotted from field
	1 ·	1		1		octual surveys made by me e
				1		supervision, and that the sam
	1 ~~ 			l.		nd correct to the best of m and belief.
	·	4		! •		vila Dellel.
	· · · · · ·					
· <u>·</u> ······		* 1	•	1 · · ·	Data Sur	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
. •	1	11		1	Date Survey	<b>50</b>
				   	Registered F and/or Land	Professional Engineer Surveyor
		2		-   .		•
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Munin	11111		1	· · .	. ·